Sonnetse

(a'f:

@ (g&j @f)@ D@

-

ST

4

/@%'e) Q'ar‘w'l's Q;J @ W W t')'é) ?) @

Snoéslunga 7,9 & 15HK
lav4

Ritnings Pos.

Artlkel nr. Bonnet

Artikel nr. Leverantor

Antal

Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total

1 108-0112-1 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 7Hk
2 108-0112-2 KC55-10 Vaxelvaljare 7Hk

3 108-0112-3 GB/T 6171-2000 Mutter M8x1 7Hk
4 108-0112-4 KC30-04 Vaxelspak 7Hk

5 108-0112-5 KC55-04 Skruv med Plastratt 7Hk
6 108-0112-6 KC55-25 Plastmutter 7Hk

7 108-0112-7 KC30-05 Bricka armstod 7Hk
8 108-0112-8 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x75 7Hk

9 108-0112-9 KC30-06 Faste 7Hk

10 108-0112-10 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x12 7Hk

11 108-0112-11 KC26-16 Skyddslock 7Hk

12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk

13 108-0112-13 KC90-12 Remvaxelvaljare 7Hk
14 108-0112-14 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x20 7Hk

15 108-0112-15 GB/T96.1-2002 Bricka 7Hk

16 108-0112-16 KC42-03 Utkastare 7Hk

17 108-0112-17 KC55-18 Fjader 7Hk

18 108-0112-18 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x16 7Hk

19 108-0112-19 KC30-17 Tackplat liten 7Hk
20 108-0112-20 KC30-18 Tackplat Stor 7Hk
21 108-0112-21 GB/T 109-1986 Skruv 7Hk

22 108-0112-22 KC55-26 Nylonbricka 7Hk

23 108-0112-23 KC90-09 Hojdlas 7Hk

24 108-0112-24 KC55-03-21 Damask Vajer 7Hk
25 108-0112-25 KC90-10 Hojdkapa 7Hk

26 108-0112-26 KC55-24 Rensspade 7Hk

27 108-0112-27 KC26-09 Skyddskringla 7Hk
28 108-0112-28 KCW-03 Lashatt 7Hk

29 108-0112-29 ke55-15 Bricka 7Hk

30 108-0112-30 KC26-11 Bustning 7Hk

31 108-0112-31 KC30-14 Gummidamask 7Hk
32 108-0112-32 KC26-12 Justerskruv 7Hk




12

108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remkapa 7Hk
33 108-0112-33 KC26-15 Vajerfaste 7Hk
34 108-0112-34 GB/T 879-2000 Sprint 7Hk
35 108-0112-35 KC26-10 Skyddskapa 7Hk
36 108-0112-36 GB/T93-1987 Bricka 7Hk
S1l 108-0112-37 KC55-23 Fixeringsbricka 7Hk
38 108-0112-38 GB/T 818-2000 Skruv 7Hk
39 108-0112-39 13*960 Rem 7Hk

Sonnet.se

D)
N
\,
\\
\\\\ )
o 7 \\

‘7‘? ;3 0y ® & @\
/ \,
‘ \\ \

\
\\
N\
9,
R

® ®

Snéslunga 7,9 & 15HK

2av4

Ritnings Pos.

Artlkel nr. Bonnet

Artikel nr. Leverantor

Antal

Vikt/Styck

Vikt/Total

1 108-0122-1 KC42-01-01 Inmatarkapa 7Hk

2 108-0122-2 KC42-01-02 Hasplat 7Hk

3 108-0122-3 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 7Hk
4 108-0122-4 GB/T96.2-2002 Bricka 7Hk

5 108-0122-5 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x20 7Hk

6 108-0122-6 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x16 7Hk

7 108-0122-7 KC42-01-03 Slitstal 7Hk

8 108-0122-8 KC42-01-04 LagerFaste 7Hk

9 108-0122-9 SB205 Lager 7Hk

10 108-0122-10 KC42-01-05 Lagerfaste Yttre 7Hk
11 108-0122-11 KC42-01-06 Snovisp Hoger 7Hk
12 108-0122-12 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x30 7Hk

13 108-0122-13 KC42-01-07 Bustning 7Hk

14 108-0122-14 GB13871-1993 Packbox 7Hk

16 108-0122-16 KC42-01-09 Axel Snovispar 7Hk
17 108-0122-17 KC55-29 Lassprint 7Hk

18 108-0122-18 KC42-01-10 Sprint 7Hk

26 108-0122-26 KC42-01-14 Kugghjul 7Hk

27 108-0122-27 Vaxelhus 7Hk

28 108-0122-28 GB/T 889.1-2000 Mutter M6 7Hk

29 108-0122-29 KC42-01-16 Snovisp Vanster 7Hk
31 108-0122-31 KC90-01-06 Fastplat Hoger 7Hk
32 108-0122-32 KC90-01-07 Fastplat Vanster 7Hk
33 108-0122-33 KC42-01-18 Packbox Yttre 7Hk
34 108-0122-34 GB/T301-1995 Lager 7Hk

35 108-0122-35 GB13871-1993 Packbox Innre 7Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk

36 108-0122-36 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x35 7Hk

37 108-0122-37 KC42-01-19 Fliakt 7HK

38 108-0122-38 KC55-25 Vingmutter 7Hk

40 108-0122-40 GB/T 845-1985 Bult 7Hk

41 108-0122-41 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 7Hk

42 108-0122-42 KC55-01-21 Faste Rensspade 7Hk
43 108-0122-43 KC90-01-18 Fastplat 7Hk

44 108-0122-44 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x40 7Hk

45 108-0122-45 KC90-01-10 Fastplat 7Hk

46 108-0122-46 KC90-01-12 Skruv 7Hk

48 108-0122-48 KC55-01-27 Spannrulle 7Hk

50 108-0122-50 KC55-01-28 Fjader 7Hk

51 108-0122-51 KC90-01-11 Remskiva 7Hk

52 108-0122-52 GB/T5287-2002 Bricka 7Hk

53 108-0122-53 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M10x25 7Hk
55 108-0122-55 KC26-01-08 Fiste Remskiva 7Hk
56 108-0122-56 KC42-01-20 Lagerhus 7Hk

57 108-0122-57 SB204 Lager 7HKk

58 108-0122-58 KC55-02-19 Fjader 7Hk

59 108-0122-59 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x16 7Hk
60 108-0122-60 KC26-01-09 Tickplat Hoger 7Hk
61 108-0122-61 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 7Hk
62 108-0122-62 KC42-01-21 Kammplat 7Hk

63 108-0122-63 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x60 7Hk

64 108-0122-64 KC26-01-11 Sidoféste 7Hk

YSonnet.se

&

@
/[V

\\.\
\\“‘]
Qe e89e
NN
(: \\\\ \ \

! Snéslunga 7,9 & 15HK

3av4d
Ritnings Pos. |Artikel nr. Bonnet |Artikel nr. Leverantér [ Benammning Antal (Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total
1 108-0132-1 KC30-02-01 Box 7Hk
2 108-0132-2 KC90-02-31 Stag 7Hk
3 108-0132-3 GB/T 9074.17 Bult M6x12 7Hk
4 108-0132-4 KC90-02-01 Bottenplat 7Hk
5 108-0132-5 KC30-02-02 Bustning 7Hk
6 108-0132-6 KC30-02-03 Axel 7Hk




12

108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remkapa 7Hk
7 108-0132-7 KC55-02-15 Remskiftare 7Hk
8 108-0132-8 KC30-02-04 Axel 7Hk
9 108-0132-9 084-44 Kedja 7Hk
10 108-0132-10 KC90-02-08 Remskiva Stor 7Hk
11 108-0132-11 KC90-02-13 Axel 7Hk
12 108-0132-12 GB/T276-1994 Lager 7Hk
13 108-0132-13 KC90-02-34 Bricka 7Hk
14 108-0132-14 KC55-02-10 Bustning 7Hk
15 108-0132-15 KC55-02-07 Bricka M6 7Hk
16 108-0132-16 KC55-29 Lassprint 7Hk
17 108-0132-17 KC55-02-09 Fastplat 7Hk
18 108-0132-18 GB/T 889.1-2000 Lasmutter 7Hk
19 108-0132-19 GB/T91-2000 Sprint 7Hk
20 108-0132-20 KC90-02-06 Gaffel 7Hk
21 108-0132-21 KC90-02-07 Bustning plast 7Hk
22 108-0132-22 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x16 7Hk
23 108-0132-23 GB/T93-1987 Lasbricka 7Hk
24 108-0132-24 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 7Hk
25 108-0132-25 GB/T276-1994 Lager 7Hk
26 108-0132-26 KC90-02-12 Lagerhus 7Hk
27 108-0132-27 GB/T276-1994 Lager 7Hk
28 108-0132-28 KC90-02-11 Lagerhus yttre 7Hk
29 108-0132-29 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x16 7Hk
30 108-0132-30 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter 7Hk
31 108-0132-31 KC55-02-21 Spannrulle 7Hk
32 108-0132-32 KC90-02-15 Bricka 7Hk
33 108-0132-33 KC55-02-20 Bricka 7Hk
34 108-0132-34 KC90-02-28 Fastplat 7Hk
35 108-0132-35 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x45 7Hk
36 108-0132-36 GB/T5785-2000 Bult M8x35 7Hk
37 108-0132-37 KC90-02-16 Rembhjul 7Hk
38 108-0132-38 KC90-02-17 Rembhjul 7Hk
39 108-0132-39 KC90-02-18 Skyddsplat 7Hk
40 108-0132-40 37X132BE Rem 7Hk
41 108-0132-41 Motor 7Hk
42 108-0132-42 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x10 7Hk
43 108-0132-43 GB/T12618-1990 Skruv 7Hk
44 108-0132-44 KC90-02-19 Motorfaste 7Hk
45 108-0132-45 GB/T879-2000 Brytpinne 7Hk
46 108-0132-46 KC30-02-05 Bricka 7Hk
47 108-0132-47 KC30-02-06 Kopplingsvajer 7Hk
48 108-0132-48 KC30-02-07 Koppling 7Hk
49 108-0132-49 KC30-02-08 Kopplingsgaffel 7Hk
50 108-0132-50 KC30-02-09 Diff 7Hk
51 108-0132-51 KC30-02-10 Transmisionsaxel 7Hk
52 108-0132-52 KC90-02-21 Handtag Nedre 7Hk
53 108-0132-53 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult 7Hk
54 108-0132-54 GB/T93-1987 Lasbricka 7Hk
55 108-0132-55 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 7Hk
56 108-0132-56 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M10x25 7Hk
57 108-0132-57 KC30-02-11 Lagerhus 7Hk
58 108-0132-58 084-38 Kedja 7Hk
59 108-0132-59 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x30 7Hk
60 108-0132-60 KC30-02-12 Vaxelvaljare 7Hk
61 108-0132-61 GB/T 889.1-2000 Lasmutter 7Hk
62 108-0132-62 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x35 7Hk
63 108-0132-63 KC30-02-13 Axel 7Hk
64 108-0132-64 15X17X15 Axeltapp 7Hk
65 108-0132-65 GB894.1-86 Sparbricka 7Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk
66 108-0132-66 KC30-02-14 Hjulaxel 7Hk
67 108-0132-67 KCW-03 Lassprint 7Hk
68 108-0132-68 16X6.5-8 Hjul 7Hk

69 108-0132-69 KC30-02-17 Vajerring 7Hk

Yonnetse

Snéslunga 7,9 & 15HK
4avd

Ritnings Pos.

Artlkel nr. Bonnet

Artikel nr. Leverantor

Antal

Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total

1 108-0142-1 KC30-03-01 Handtag Ovre 7Hk
2 108-0142-2 KC30-03-02 Manoverplat 7Hk

3 108-0142-3 GB/T6183.1-2000 Lasmutter 7Hk

4 108-0142-4 KC30-03-03 Platfaste 7Hk

5 108-0142-5 GB/T12-1988 Bult 7Hk

6 108-0142-6 KC30-02-06 Kopplingsvajer 7Hk
7 108-0142-7 GB/T889.1-2000 Lasmutter 7Hk

8 108-0142-8 GB/T889.1-2000 Lasmutter 7Hk

9 108-0142-9 KC30-03-05 Kopplingsstyrning 7Hk
10 108-0142-10 KC30-03-06 Bult 7Hk

11 108-0142-11 GB/T5780-2000 Bult M5x30 7Hk

12 108-0142-12 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x35 7Hk

13 108-0142-13 KC30-03-08 Kopplingshandtag 7Hk
14 108-0142-14 KC55-29 Lassprint 7Hk

15 108-0142-15 KC30-03-09 Vaxelspak 7Hk

16 108-0142-16 KC55-03-06 Vajerfaste 7Hk

17 108-0142-17 GB/T41-2000 Mutter M10 7Hk

18 108-0142-18 KC30-03-10 Handtag 7Hk

19 108-0142-19 KC30-03-11 Snospak 7Hk

20 108-0142-20 KC55-03-15 Gummiplatta 7Hk
21 108-0142-21 KC90-04-02 Gummidamask 7Hk
22 108-0142-22 KC55-03-17 Fjader 7Hk

23 108-0142-23 KC30-03-12 Handtag Hoger 7Hk
24 108-0142-24 GB/T5287-2002 Bricka 7Hk

25 108-0142-25 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x120 7Hk
26 108-0142-26 KC55-03-12 Stop 7Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk

27 108-0142-27 KC55-03-23 Lassprint 7Hk

28 108-0142-28 KC55-03-13 Delningsfaste 7Hk

29 108-0142-29 KC55-03-11 Fjader stop 7Hk

30 108-0142-30 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x60 7Hk

31 108-0142-31 GB/T 12618-1990 Tapp 7Hk

$2 108-0142-32 KC90-04-04 Handtag 7Hk

33 108-0142-33 KC90-01-12 Vajerdamask 7Hk

34 108-0142-34 KC30-03-13 Handtag Vanster 7Hk
35 108-0142-35 KC30-03-14 Vajrar 7Hk

36 108-0142-36 HY64 Strombrytare 7Hk

37 108-0142-37 GB/T 77-2000 Skruv M4x6 7Hk

38 108-0142-38 KC55-03-21 Gummidamask 7Hk

39 108-0142-39 KC55-03-04 Fjader 7Hk

40 108-0142-40 KCW-01 Hatt skruvhandtag 7Hk
41 108-0142-41 KC30-03-15 Vajerfaste Vanster 7Hk
42 108-0142-42 KC30-03-19 Snoéstyrningshandtag 7Hk
43 108-0142-43 KC30-03-20 Styrstag 7Hk

44 108-0142-44 KC30-03-21 Mutter 7Hk

45 108-0142-45 KC30-03-28 Fastrér 7Hk

46 108-0142-46 KC30-03-23 Faste 7Hk

47 108-0142-47 KC30-03-22 Vajerhylsa 7Hk

48 108-0142-49 KC30-03-24 Ljusfaste 7Hk

49 108-0142-50 KC30-03-25 Bustning 7Hk

50 108-0142-51 GB/T 818-2000 Bult 7Hk

51 108-0142-52 KC30-03-19 Undre fastplat 7Hk

52 108-0142-53 GB/T 889.1-2000 Mutter 7Hk

53 108-0142-54 KC21-03-15 Lyse Reflex 7Hk

Yonnetse

DD
",‘:'4'4‘.. ’
)

R

{J
L

Snoslunga 7,9 & 15HK

lavd
Ritnings Pos. |Artikel nr. Bonnet |Artikel nr. Leverantér [ Benammning Antal |Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total
1 108-0113-1 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 9Hk
2 108-0113-2 KC55-10 Vaxelvaljare 9Hk

3 108-0113-3 GB/T 6171-2000 Mutter M8x1 9Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk

4 108-0113-4 KC30-04 Vaxelspak 9Hk

® 108-0113-5 KC55-04 Skruv med Plastratt 9Hk
6 108-0113-6 KC55-25 Plastmutter 9Hk

7 108-0113-7 KC30-05 Bricka armstod 9Hk
8 108-0113-8 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x75 9Hk

9 108-0113-9 KC30-06 Faste 9Hk

10 108-0113-10 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x12 9Hk

11 108-0113-11 KC26-16 Skyddslock 9Hk

12 108-0113-12 KC90-07 Remkapa 9Hk

13 108-0113-13 KC90-12 Remvaxelvaljare 9Hk
14 108-0113-14 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x20 9Hk

15 108-0113-15 GB/T96.1-2002 Bricka 9Hk

16 108-0113-16 KC42-03 Utkastare 9Hk

17 108-0113-17 KC55-18 Fjader 9Hk

18 108-0113-18 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x16 9Hk

19 108-0113-19 KC30-17 Tackplat liten 9Hk
20 108-0113-20 KC30-18 Tackplat Stor 9Hk
21 108-0113-21 GB/T 109-1986 Skruv 9Hk

22 108-0113-22 KC55-26 Nylonbricka 9Hk

23 108-0113-23 KC90-09 Hojdlas 9Hk

24 108-0113-24 KC55-03-21 Damask Vajer 9Hk
25 108-0113-25 KC90-10 Hojdkapa 9Hk

26 108-0113-26 KC55-24 Rensspade 9Hk

27 108-0113-27 KC26-09 Skyddskringla 9Hk
28 108-0113-28 KCW-03 Lashatt 9Hk

29 108-0113-29 kc55-15 Bricka 9Hk

30 108-0113-30 KC26-11 Bustning 9Hk

31 108-0113-31 KC30-14 Gummidamask 9Hk
32 108-0113-32 KC26-12 Justerskruv 9Hk

33 108-0113-33 KC26-15 Vajerfaste 9Hk

34 108-0113-34 GB/T 879-2000 Sprint 9Hk

35 108-0113-35 KC26-10 Skyddskapa 9Hk

36 108-0113-36 GB/T93-1987 Bricka 9Hk

37 108-0113-37 KC55-23 Fixeringsbricka 9Hk
38 108-0113-38 GB/T 818-2000 Skruv 9Hk

39 108-0113-39 13*960 Rem 9Hk

Yonnetse

\

@ @\@ @ ’@\ @ @
/ \ \ \\\\‘\

N\

N\
N
\

Snoslunga 7,9 &
2ava




108-0112-12

KC90-07

Remkép.a‘ 7Hk

Ritnings Pos. |Artikel nr. Bonnet |Artikel nr. Leverantér [ Bendmmning Antal (Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total
1 108-0123-1 KC42-01-01 Inmatarkapa 9Hk

2 108-0123-2 KC42-01-02 Hasplat 9Hk

3 108-0123-3 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 9Hk
4 108-0123-4 GB/T96.2-2002 Bricka 9Hk

5 108-0123-5 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x20 9Hk

6 108-0123-6 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x16 9Hk

7 108-0123-7 KC42-01-03 Slitstal 9Hk

8 108-0123-8 KC42-01-04 LagerFaste 9Hk

9 108-0123-9 SB205 Lager 9Hk

10 108-0123-10 KC42-01-05 Lagerfaste Yttre 9Hk
11 108-0123-11 KC42-01-06 Snovisp Hoger 9Hk
12 108-0123-12 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x30 9Hk

13 108-0123-13 KC42-01-07 Bustning 9Hk

14 108-0123-14 GB13871-1993 Packbox 9Hk

16 108-0123-16 KC42-01-09 Axel Snovispar 9Hk
17 108-0123-17 KC55-29 Lassprint 9Hk

18 108-0123-18 KC42-01-10 Sprint 9Hk

26 108-0123-26 KC42-01-14 Kugghjul 9Hk

27 108-0123-27 Vaxelhus 9Hk

28 108-0123-28 GB/T 889.1-2000 Mutter M6 9Hk

29 108-0123-29 KC42-01-16 Snovisp Vanster 9Hk
31 108-0123-31 KC90-01-06 Fastplat Hoger 9Hk
32 108-0123-32 KC90-01-07 Fastplat Vanster 9Hk
33 108-0123-33 KC42-01-18 Packbox Yttre 9Hk
34 108-0123-34 GB/T301-1995 Lager 9Hk

35 108-0123-35 GB13871-1993 Packbox Innre 9Hk
36 108-0123-36 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x35 9Hk

37 108-0123-37 KC42-01-19 Flakt 9Hk

38 108-0123-38 KC55-25 Vingmutter 9Hk

40 108-0123-40 GB/T 845-1985 Bult 9Hk

41 108-0123-41 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 9Hk

42 108-0123-42 KC55-01-21 Faste Rensspade 9Hk
43 108-0123-43 KC90-01-18 Fastplat 9Hk

44 108-0123-44 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x40 9Hk

45 108-0123-45 KC90-01-10 Fastplat 9Hk

46 108-0123-46 KC90-01-12 Skruv 9Hk

48 108-0123-48 KC55-01-27 Spannrulle 9Hk

50 108-0123-50 KC55-01-28 Fjader 9Hk

51 108-0123-51 KC90-01-11 Remskiva 9Hk

52 108-0123-52 GB/T5287-2002 Bricka 9Hk

53 108-0123-53 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M10x25 9Hk
55 108-0123-55 KC26-01-08 Faste Remskiva 9Hk
56 108-0123-56 KC42-01-20 Lagerhus 9Hk

57 108-0123-57 SB204 Lager 9Hk

58 108-0123-58 KC55-02-19 Fjader 9Hk

59 108-0123-59 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x16 9Hk
60 108-0123-60 KC26-01-09 Tackplat Hoger 9Hk
61 108-0123-61 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 9Hk
62 108-0123-62 KC42-01-21 Kammplat 9Hk

63 108-0123-63 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x60 9Hk

64 108-0123-64 KC26-01-11 Sidofaste 9Hk

Sonnet.se




108-0112-12

Gl R eEIDEE

< \_\@,\@?\\ ,k 3

\‘\\\ ™
~ N

.

| KC90-07
oy

@

Snoslunga 7,9 &

3av4d
Ritnings Pos. |Artikel nr. Bonnet |Artikel nr. Leverantér [ Bendmmning Antal |Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total
1 108-0133-1 KC30-02-01 Box 9Hk
2 108-0133-2 KC90-02-31 Stag 9Hk
3 108-0133-3 GB/T 9074.17 Bult M6x12 9Hk
4 108-0133-4 KC90-02-01 Bottenplat 9Hk
5 108-0133-5 KC30-02-02 Bustning 9Hk
6 108-0133-6 KC30-02-03 Axel 9Hk
7 108-0133-7 KC55-02-15 Remskiftare 9Hk
8 108-0133-8 KC30-02-04 Axel 9Hk
9 108-0133-9 084-44 Kedja 9Hk
10 108-0133-10 KC90-02-08 Remskiva Stor 9Hk
11 108-0133-11 KC90-02-13 Axel 9Hk
12 108-0133-12 GB/T276-1994 Lager 9Hk
13 108-0133-13 KC90-02-34 Bricka 9Hk
14 108-0133-14 KC55-02-10 Bustning 9Hk
15 108-0133-15 KC55-02-07 Bricka M6 9Hk
16 108-0133-16 KC55-29 Lassprint 9Hk
17 108-0133-17 KC55-02-09 Fastplat 9Hk
18 108-0133-18 GB/T 889.1-2000 Lasmutter 9Hk
19 108-0133-19 GB/T91-2000 Sprint 9Hk
20 108-0133-20 KC90-02-06 Gaffel 9Hk
21 108-0133-21 KC90-02-07 Bustning plast 9Hk
22 108-0133-22 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x16 9Hk
23 108-0133-23 GB/T93-1987 Lasbricka 9Hk
24 108-0133-24 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 9Hk
25 108-0133-25 GB/T276-1994 Lager 9Hk
26 108-0133-26 KC90-02-12 Lagerhus 9Hk
27 108-0133-27 GB/T276-1994 Lager 9Hk
28 108-0133-28 KC90-02-11 Lagerhus yttre 9Hk
29 108-0133-29 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x16 9Hk
30 108-0133-30 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter 9Hk
31 108-0133-31 KC55-02-21 Spannrulle 9Hk
32 108-0133-32 KC90-02-15 Bricka 9Hk
33 108-0133-33 KC55-02-20 Bricka 9Hk
34 108-0133-34 KC90-02-28 Fastplat 9Hk
35 108-0133-35 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x45 9Hk
36 108-0133-36 GB/T5785-2000 Bult M8x35 9Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk
37 108-0133-37 KC90-02-16 Rembhjul 9Hk
38 108-0133-38 KC90-02-17 Rembhjul 9Hk
39 108-0133-39 KC90-02-18 Skyddsplat 9Hk
40 108-0133-40 37X132BE Rem 9Hk
41 108-0133-41 Motor 9Hk
42 108-0133-42 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x10 9Hk
43 108-0133-43 GB/T12618-1990 Skruv 9Hk
44 108-0133-44 KC90-02-19 Motorfaste 9Hk
45 108-0133-45 GB/T879-2000 Brytpinne 9Hk
46 108-0133-46 KC30-02-05 Bricka 9Hk
47 108-0133-47 KC30-02-06 Kopplingsvajer 9Hk
48 108-0133-48 KC30-02-07 Koppling 9Hk
49 108-0133-49 KC30-02-08 Kopplingsgaffel 9Hk
50 108-0133-50 KC30-02-09 Diff 9Hk
51 108-0133-51 KC30-02-10 Transmisionsaxel 9Hk
52 108-0133-52 KC90-02-21 Handtag Nedre 9Hk
53 108-0133-53 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult 9Hk
54 108-0133-54 GB/T93-1987 Lasbricka 9Hk
55 108-0133-55 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 9Hk
56 108-0133-56 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M10x25 9Hk
57 108-0133-57 KC30-02-11 Lagerhus 9Hk
58 108-0133-58 084-38 Kedja 9Hk
59 108-0133-59 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x30 9Hk
60 108-0133-60 KC30-02-12 Vaxelvaljare 9Hk
61 108-0133-61 GB/T 889.1-2000 Lasmutter 9Hk
62 108-0133-62 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x35 9Hk
63 108-0133-63 KC30-02-13 Axel 9Hk
64 108-0133-64 15X17X15 Axeltapp 9Hk
65 108-0133-65 GB894.1-86 Sparbricka 9Hk
66 108-0133-66 KC30-02-14 Hjulaxel 9Hk
67 108-0133-67 KCW-03 Lassprint 9Hk
68 108-0133-68 16X6.5-8 Hjul 9Hk
69 108-0133-69 KC30-02-17 Vajerring 9Hk
Sonnet.se
10 0 dz
@O\Q
&

[
o
o
O—
1
Cl\\
2 4
. A @
. P . * /] -
& /{9
9 1 — ] L@
= = e Snoslunga 7,9 &
a

dava




108-0112-12

KC90-07

Remkapa 7Hk

Ritnings Pos.

Artikel nr. Bonnet

Artikel nr. Leverantér

Antal

Vikt/Styck

Vikt/Total

1 108-0143-1 KC30-03-01 Handtag Ovre 9Hk

2 108-0143-2 KC30-03-02 Manoverplat 9Hk

3 108-0143-3 GB/T6183.1-2000 Lasmutter 9Hk

4 108-0143-4 KC30-03-03 Platfaste 9Hk

5 108-0143-5 GB/T12-1988 Bult 9Hk

6 108-0143-6 KC30-02-06 Kopplingsvajer 9Hk

7 108-0143-7 GB/T889.1-2000 Lasmutter 9Hk

8 108-0143-8 GB/T889.1-2000 Lasmutter 9Hk

9 108-0143-9 KC30-03-05 Kopplingsstyrning 9Hk
10 108-0143-10 KC30-03-06 Bult 9Hk

11 108-0143-11 GB/T5780-2000 Bult M5x30 9Hk

12 108-0143-12 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x35 9Hk

13 108-0143-13 KC30-03-08 Kopplingshandtag 9Hk
14 108-0143-14 KC55-29 Lassprint 9Hk

15 108-0143-15 KC30-03-09 Vaxelspak 9Hk

16 108-0143-16 KC55-03-06 Vajerfaste 9Hk

17 108-0143-17 GB/T41-2000 Mutter M10 9Hk

18 108-0143-18 KC30-03-10 Handtag 9Hk

19 108-0143-19 KC30-03-11 Snospak 9Hk

20 108-0143-20 KC55-03-15 Gummiplatta 9Hk

21 108-0143-21 KC90-04-02 Gummidamask 9Hk
22 108-0143-22 KC55-03-17 Fjader 9Hk

23 108-0143-23 KC30-03-12 Handtag Hoger 9Hk
24 108-0143-24 GB/T5287-2002 Bricka 9Hk

25 108-0143-25 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x120 9Hk
26 108-0143-26 KC55-03-12 Stop 9Hk

27 108-0143-27 KC55-03-23 Lassprint 9Hk

28 108-0143-28 KC55-03-13 Delningsfaste 9Hk

29 108-0143-29 KC55-03-11 Fjader stop 9Hk

30 108-0143-30 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x60 9Hk

31 108-0143-31 GB/T 12618-1990 Tapp 9Hk

32 108-0143-32 KC90-04-04 Handtag 9Hk

33 108-0143-33 KC90-01-12 Vajerdamask 9Hk

34 108-0143-34 KC30-03-13 Handtag Vanster 9Hk
35 108-0143-35 KC30-03-14 Vajrar 9Hk

36 108-0143-36 HY64 Strombrytare 9Hk

37 108-0143-37 GB/T 77-2000 Skruv M4x6 9Hk

38 108-0143-38 KC55-03-21 Gummidamask 9Hk
39 108-0143-39 KC55-03-04 Fjader 9Hk

40 108-0143-40 KCW-01 Hatt skruvhandtag 9Hk
41 108-0143-41 KC30-03-15 Vajerfaste Vanster 9Hk
42 108-0143-42 KC30-03-19 Snoéstyrningshandtag 9Hk
43 108-0143-43 KC30-03-20 Styrstag 9Hk

44 108-0143-44 KC30-03-21 Mutter 9Hk

45 108-0143-45 KC30-03-28 Fastror 9Hk

46 108-0143-46 KC30-03-23 Faste 9Hk

47 108-0143-47 KC30-03-22 Vajerhylsa 9Hk

48 108-0143-49 KC30-03-24 Ljusfaste 9Hk

49 108-0143-50 KC30-03-25 Bustning 9Hk

50 108-0143-51 GB/T 818-2000 Bult 9Hk

51 108-0143-52 KC30-03-19 Undre fastplat 9Hk
52 108-0143-53 GB/T 889.1-2000 Mutter 9Hk

53 108-0143-54 KC21-03-15 Lyse Reflex 9Hk

Sonnet.se




[12_ L _Jl%_-%lz;lz

| KC90-07

2 EIED @) 13¥i8

|Remképa 7Hk

Snoéslunga 7,9 &

lavd
Ritnings Pos. |Artlkel nr. Bonnet |Artikel nr. Leverantér [ Bendmmning Antal |Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total
1 108-0115-1 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 15Hk
2 108-0115-2 KC55-10 Vaxelvaljare 15Hk
3 108-0115-3 GB/T 6171-2000 Mutter M8x1 15Hk
4 108-0115-4 KC30-04 Vaxelspak 15Hk
5 108-0115-5 KC55-04 Skruv med Plastratt 15Hk
6 108-0115-6 KC55-25 Plastmutter 15Hk
7 108-0115-7 KC30-05 Bricka armstod 15Hk
8 108-0115-8 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x75 15Hk
9 108-0115-9 KC30-06 Faste 15Hk
10 108-0115-10 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x12 15Hk
11 108-0115-11 KC26-16 Skyddslock 15Hk
12 108-0115-12 KC90-07 Remkapa 15Hk
13 108-0115-13 KC90-12 Remvaxelvaljare 15Hk
14 108-0115-14 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x20 15Hk
15 108-0115-15 GB/T96.1-2002 Bricka 15Hk
16 108-0115-16 KC42-03 Utkastare 15Hk
17 108-0115-17 KC55-18 Fjader 15Hk
18 108-0115-18 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x16 15Hk
19 108-0115-19 KC30-17 Tackplat liten 15Hk
20 108-0115-20 KC30-18 Tackplat Stor 15Hk
21 108-0115-21 GB/T 109-1986 Skruv 15Hk
22 108-0115-22 KC55-26 Nylonbricka 15Hk
23 108-0115-23 KC90-09 Hojdlas 15Hk
24 108-0115-24 KC55-03-21 Damask Vajer 15Hk
25 108-0115-25 KC90-10 Hojdkapa 15Hk
26 108-0115-26 KC55-24 Rensspade 15Hk
27 108-0115-27 KC26-09 Skyddskringla 15Hk
28 108-0115-28 KCW-03 Lashatt 15Hk
29 108-0115-29 ke55-15 Bricka 15Hk
30 108-0115-30 KC26-11 Bustning 15Hk
31 108-0115-31 KC30-14 Gummidamask 15Hk
32 108-0115-32 KC26-12 Justerskruv 15Hk
33 108-0115-33 KC26-15 Vajerfaste 15Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk

34 108-0115-34 GB/T 879-2000 Sprint 15Hk

35 108-0115-35 KC26-10 Skyddskapa 15Hk
36 108-0115-36 GB/T93-1987 Bricka 15Hk

S1l 108-0115-37 KC55-23 Fixeringsbricka 15Hk
38 108-0115-38 GB/T 818-2000 Skruv 15Hk

39 108-0115-39 13*960 Rem 15Hk

Yonnetse

(J\
\

3 (4 / 'SQ\\ 5
O @@ Y ~
\ P %

5
<
S, T
.
2
Pl

52y

~
S
X

~

N

RN

| R SN
\ 3
\ ca
R

Snoslunga 7,9 &

2ava

Ritnings Pos.

Artlkel nr. Bonnet

Artikel nr. Leverantor

Antal

Vikt/Styck

Vikt/Total

1 108-0125-1 KC42-01-01 Inmatarkapa 15Hk

2 108-0125-2 KC42-01-02 Hasplat 15Hk

3 108-0125-3 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 15Hk
4 108-0125-4 GB/T96.2-2002 Bricka 15Hk

5) 108-0125-5 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x20 15Hk

6 108-0125-6 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x16 15Hk

7 108-0125-7 KC42-01-03 Slitstal 15Hk

8 108-0125-8 KC42-01-04 LagerFaste 15Hk

9 108-0125-9 SB205 Lager 15Hk

10 108-0125-10 KC42-01-05 Lagerfaste Yttre 15Hk
11 108-0125-11 KC42-01-06 Snovisp Hoger 15Hk
12 108-0125-12 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x30 15Hk

13 108-0125-13 KC42-01-07 Bustning 15Hk

14 108-0125-14 GB13871-1993 Packbox 15Hk

16 108-0125-16 KC42-01-09 Axel Snovispar 15Hk
17 108-0125-17 KC55-29 Lassprint 15Hk

18 108-0125-18 KC42-01-10 Sprint 15Hk

26 108-0125-26 KC42-01-14 Kugghijul 15Hk

27 108-0125-27 Vaxelhus 15Hk

28 108-0125-28 GB/T 889.1-2000 Mutter M6 15Hk

29 108-0125-29 KC42-01-16 Snoévisp Vanster 15Hk
31 108-0125-31 KC90-01-06 Fastplat Hoger 15Hk
32 108-0125-32 KC90-01-07 Fastplat Vanster 15Hk
33 108-0125-33 KC42-01-18 Packbox Yttre 15Hk
34 108-0125-34 GB/T301-1995 Lager 15Hk

35 108-0125-35 GB13871-1993 Packbox Innre 15Hk
36 108-0125-36 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x35 15Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk

37 108-0125-37 KC42-01-19 Flakt 15Hk

38 108-0125-38 KC55-25 Vingmutter 15Hk

40 108-0125-40 GB/T 845-1985 Bult 15Hk

41 108-0125-41 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 15Hk

42 108-0125-42 KC55-01-21 Féste Rensspade 15Hk
43 108-0125-43 KC90-01-18 Fastplat 15Hk

44 108-0125-44 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x40 15Hk

45 108-0125-45 KC90-01-10 Fastplat 15Hk

46 108-0125-46 KC90-01-12 Skruv 15Hk

48 108-0125-48 KC55-01-27 Spannrulle 15Hk

50 108-0125-50 KC55-01-28 Fjader 15Hk

51 108-0125-51 KC90-01-11 Remskiva 15Hk

52 108-0125-52 GB/T5287-2002 Bricka 15Hk

53 108-0125-53 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M10x25 15Hk
55 108-0125-55 KC26-01-08 Faste Remskiva 15Hk
56 108-0125-56 KC42-01-20 Lagerhus 15Hk

57 108-0125-57 SB204 Lager 15Hk

58 108-0125-58 KC55-02-19 Fjader 15Hk

59 108-0125-59 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x16 15Hk
60 108-0125-60 KC26-01-09 Téckplat Hoger 15Hk
61 108-0125-61 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter M8 15Hk
62 108-0125-62 KC42-01-21 Kammplat 15Hk

63 108-0125-63 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x60 15Hk

64 108-0125-64 KC26-01-11 Sidofaste 15Hk

Sonnet.se

@@
\\‘\

) @ @)
T
I

2

j

®

&2 \\; ?
o 63 (e%@@@ml

: VL
{ \\\ !\. \‘|\ \ I

r Snoslunga 7,9 &

@/@ 3av4
Ritnings Pos. |Artikel nr. Bonnet |Artikel nr. Leverantér [ Benammning Antal |Vikt/Styck |Vikt/Total
1 108-0135-1 KC30-02-01 Box 15Hk
2 108-0135-2 KC90-02-31 Stag 15Hk
3 108-0135-3 GB/T 9074.17 Bult M6x12 15Hk
4 108-0135-4 KC90-02-01 Bottenplat 15Hk
5 108-0135-5 KC30-02-02 Bustning 15Hk
6 108-0135-6 KC30-02-03 Axel 15Hk
7 108-0135-7 KC55-02-15 Remskiftare 15Hk




12

108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remkapa 7Hk
8 108-0135-8 KC30-02-04 Axel 15Hk
9 108-0135-9 084-44 Kedja 15Hk
10 108-0135-10 KC90-02-08 Remskiva Stor 15Hk
11 108-0135-11 KC90-02-13 Axel 15Hk
12 108-0135-12 GB/T276-1994 Lager 15Hk
13 108-0135-13 KC90-02-34 Bricka 15Hk
14 108-0135-14 KC55-02-10 Bustning 15Hk
15 108-0135-15 KC55-02-07 Bricka M6 15Hk
16 108-0135-16 KC55-29 Lassprint 15Hk
17 108-0135-17 KC55-02-09 Fastplat 15Hk
18 108-0135-18 GB/T 889.1-2000 Lasmutter 15Hk
19 108-0135-19 GB/T91-2000 Sprint 15Hk
20 108-0135-20 KC90-02-06 Gaffel 15Hk
21 108-0135-21 KC90-02-07 Bustning plast 15Hk
22 108-0135-22 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x16 15Hk
23 108-0135-23 GB/T93-1987 Lasbricka 15Hk
24 108-0135-24 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 15Hk
25 108-0135-25 GB/T276-1994 Lager 15Hk
26 108-0135-26 KC90-02-12 Lagerhus 15Hk
27 108-0135-27 GB/T276-1994 Lager 15Hk
28 108-0135-28 KC90-02-11 Lagerhus yttre 15Hk
29 108-0135-29 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x16 15Hk
30 108-0135-30 GB/T 6183.1-2000 Lasmutter 15Hk
31 108-0135-31 KC55-02-21 Spannrulle 15Hk
32 108-0135-32 KC90-02-15 Bricka 15Hk
33 108-0135-33 KC55-02-20 Bricka 15Hk
34 108-0135-34 KC90-02-28 Fastplat 15Hk
35 108-0135-35 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x45 15Hk
36 108-0135-36 GB/T5785-2000 Bult M8x35 15Hk
37 108-0135-37 KC90-02-16 Remhjul 15Hk
38 108-0135-38 KC90-02-17 Remhjul 15Hk
39 108-0135-39 KC90-02-18 Skyddsplat 15Hk
40 108-0135-40 37X132BE Rem 15Hk
41 108-0135-41 Motor 15Hk
42 108-0135-42 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M8x10 15Hk
43 108-0135-43 GB/T12618-1990 Skruv 15Hk
44 108-0135-44 KC90-02-19 Motorfaste 15Hk
45 108-0135-45 GB/T879-2000 Brytpinne 15Hk
46 108-0135-46 KC30-02-05 Bricka 15Hk
47 108-0135-47 KC30-02-06 Kopplingsvajer 15Hk
48 108-0135-48 KC30-02-07 Koppling 15Hk
49 108-0135-49 KC30-02-08 Kopplingsgaffel 15Hk
50 108-0135-50 KC30-02-09 Diff 15Hk
51 108-0135-51 KC30-02-10 Transmisionsaxel 15Hk
52 108-0135-52 KC90-02-21 Handtag Nedre 15Hk
53 108-0135-53 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult 15Hk
54 108-0135-54 GB/T93-1987 Lasbricka 15Hk
) 108-0135-55 GB/T95-2002 Bricka 15Hk
56 108-0135-56 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M10x25 15Hk
57 108-0135-57 KC30-02-11 Lagerhus 15Hk
58 108-0135-58 084-38 Kedja 15Hk
59 108-0135-59 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x30 15Hk
60 108-0135-60 KC30-02-12 Vaxelvaljare 15Hk
61 108-0135-61 GB/T 889.1-2000 Lasmutter 15Hk
62 108-0135-62 GB/T 5780-2000 Bult M6x35 15Hk
63 108-0135-63 KC30-02-13 Axel 15Hk
64 108-0135-64 15X17X15 Axeltapp 15Hk
65 108-0135-65 GB894.1-86 Sparbricka 15Hk
66 108-0135-66 KC30-02-14 Hjulaxel 15Hk




12 108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remk&pa 7Hk
67 108-0135-67 KCW-03 Lassprint 15Hk
68 108-0135-68 16X6.5-8 Hjul 15Hk

69 108-0135-69 KC30-02-17 Vajerring 15Hk

Sonnet.se

Y,
Nt 2 2B

’j\\ \ N
N o
N\

AN

Snoslunga 7,9 &

davi

Ritnings Pos.

Artlkel nr. Bonnet

Artikel nr. Leverantor

Antal

Vikt/Styck

Vikt/Total

1 108-0145-1 KC30-03-01 Handtag Ovre 15Hk
2 108-0145-2 KC30-03-02 Manoverplat 15Hk

3 108-0145-3 GB/T6183.1-2000 Lasmutter 15Hk

4 108-0145-4 KC30-03-03 Platfaste 15Hk

5 108-0145-5 GB/T12-1988 Bult 15Hk

6 108-0145-6 KC30-02-06 Kopplingsvajer 15Hk
7 108-0145-7 GB/T889.1-2000 Lasmutter 15Hk

8 108-0145-8 GB/T889.1-2000 Lasmutter 15Hk

9 108-0145-9 KC30-03-05 Kopplingsstyrning 15Hk
10 108-0145-10 KC30-03-06 Bult 15Hk

11 108-0145-11 GB/T5780-2000 Bult M5x30 15Hk

12 108-0145-12 GB/T12-1988 Bult M8x35 15Hk

13 108-0145-13 KC30-03-08 Kopplingshandtag 15Hk
14 108-0145-14 KC55-29 Lassprint 15Hk

15 108-0145-15 KC30-03-09 Vaxelspak 15Hk

16 108-0145-16 KC55-03-06 Vajerfaste 15Hk

17 108-0145-17 GB/T41-2000 Mutter M10 15Hk
18 108-0145-18 KC30-03-10 Handtag 15Hk

19 108-0145-19 KC30-03-11 Snospak 15Hk

20 108-0145-20 KC55-03-15 Gummiplatta 15Hk
21 108-0145-21 KC90-04-02 Gummidamask 15Hk
22 108-0145-22 KC55-03-17 Fjader 15Hk

23 108-0145-23 KC30-03-12 Handtag Hoger 15Hk
24 108-0145-24 GB/T5287-2002 Bricka 15Hk

25 108-0145-25 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x120 15Hk
26 108-0145-26 KC55-03-12 Stop 15Hk

27 108-0145-27 KC55-03-23 Lassprint 15Hk




12

108-0112-12 KC90-07 Remkapa 7Hk
28 108-0145-28 KC55-03-13 Delningsfaste 15Hk
29 108-0145-29 KC55-03-11 Fjader stop 15Hk
30 108-0145-30 GB/T 70.1-1985 Skruv M8x60 15Hk
31 108-0145-31 GB/T 12618-1990 Tapp 15Hk
32 108-0145-32 KC90-04-04 Handtag 15Hk
33 108-0145-33 KC90-01-12 Vajerdamask 15Hk
34 108-0145-34 KC30-03-13 Handtag Vanster 15Hk
35 108-0145-35 KC30-03-14 Vajrar 15Hk
36 108-0145-36 HY64 Strémbrytare 15Hk
37 108-0145-37 GB/T 77-2000 Skruv M4x6 15Hk
38 108-0145-38 KC55-03-21 Gummidamask 15Hk
39 108-0145-39 KC55-03-04 Fjader 15Hk
40 108-0145-40 KCW-01 Hatt skruvhandtag 15Hk
41 108-0145-41 KC30-03-15 Vajerfaste Vanster 15Hk
42 108-0145-42 KC30-03-19 Snoéstyrningshandtag 15Hk
43 108-0145-43 KC30-03-20 Styrstag 15Hk
44 108-0145-44 KC30-03-21 Mutter 15Hk
45 108-0145-45 KC30-03-28 Fastror 15Hk
46 108-0145-46 KC30-03-23 Faste 15Hk
47 108-0145-47 KC30-03-22 Vajerhylsa 15Hk
48 108-0145-49 KC30-03-24 Ljusfaste 15Hk
49 108-0145-50 KC30-03-25 Bustning 15Hk
50 108-0145-51 GB/T 818-2000 Bult 15Hk
51 108-0145-52 KC30-03-19 Undre fastplat 15Hk
52 108-0145-53 GB/T 889.1-2000 Mutter 15Hk
53 108-0145-54 KC21-03-15 Lyse Reflex 15Hk




